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1 GC Hamlett Associates 3704 Security Mills Rd

Climax, NC 27233

Bobby Harris bobby@hamlettai.com 336-894-4823 X X X

2 GC Clancy & Theys Construction 

Company

2250 Shipyard Blvd, Ste 1

Wilmington, NC 28403

Quinn Lancaster quinnlancaster@clancytheys.com 910-392-5220 X X X

3 GC Timeless Properties Construction 

Company

3019-3 Hall Watters Dr

Wilmington, NC 28405

Adam Cardin adam@timelesspropertiescc.com

paul@timelesspropertiescc.com

910-617-0807 X X X

4 GC Atlantic Contracting & Design, Inc 7 Doris Avenue East

Jacksonville, NC 28540

Michael Elks michael@acd-nc.com 910-934-3975 X X X

5 GC T E Davis Construction Company 1175 East Davis Road

Jacksonville, NC 28546

Brandon Horne bhorne@tedavisconstruction.com 910-353-3112 X X X

6 GC Group III Management 2715 W. Vernon Ave

Kinston, NC 28504

Jasper David jdavid@groupiiimgt.com 252-527-3333 

ext. 222

X X X

7 GC JM Thompson Company 1002 E. Chatham Road

Cary, NC 27511

Bill Herold bherold@jmthompson.com 919-816-1776 X X X

8 GC Monteith Construction Corp. 208 Princess Street

Wilmington, NC 

Brian Stamp bstamp@monteithco.com 704-292-4706 X X X

9 GC TEAM Construction, LLC 825 Gum Branch Rd Suite 128

Jacksonville, NC 28540

Scot Thompson sthompson@teamconstructionnc.com 910-320-8528 X X X

10 GC Farrior & Sons, Inc. PO Box 127

Farmville, NC 27828

Tim Randall tim@farriorandsons.com 252-753-2005 X X X

11 GC H.G. Reynolds Co., Inc. 3595 US-1 Business North

Henderson, NC 27537

Jesse Hill jhill@hgreynolds.net 252-492-3071 X X X

12 GC Daniels & Daniels Const. PO Box 10337

Goldsboro, NC 27532

Greg Hendrick gregh@danddcc.com 919-778-4525 X X X

13 GC Quadrant Construction Inc. 166 Center Street

Jacksonville, NC 28546

Chris Whaley

Heather Landry

chriswhaley@qcenc.com

heatherlandry@qcenc.com

910-937-0003 X X X

14 GC Cooper Tacia General Contracting 

Company

333 Fayetteville St., Suite 1450

Raleigh, NC 27601

Rohit Chimmula rohit.chimmula@coopertacia.com 919-777-2826 X X X

1 SUB Dynamic Sports Construction, Inc. 301 Sonny Dr.

Leander, TX 78641

Ryan Messman ryanm@dynamicsportsconstruction.com 512-260-6722 X X X

2 SUB Brady Services, Inc. Caite Griner caite.griner@bradyservices.com 910-604-8142 X X X

3

4

1 Arch Smith Sinnett Architecture 4600 Lake Boone Trail, Suite 205                                              

                                 Raleigh, NC 27607

Amber Christensen              

 Ed Gordon

achristensen@smithsinnett.com 

egordon@smithsinnett.com

X X X

2 Owner Onslow County Schools 200 Broadhurst Road

Jacksonville, NC 28540

Brendan Gartner              

Daniel Gray

brendan.gartner@onslow.k12.nc.us 

daniel.gray@onslow.k12.nc.us

X X X
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Addendum

Northwoods Park Middle School
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Mailing Address                                                  
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